Linear Motion Systems
159
Accessories
Electrical Feedback Devices
Limit Switch Brackets1
Unit type I For limit switch type I I For limit switch type
M50 D393 035 ZCM-D21 – –
M55 D313 427 ZCM-D21 D313 428 ZCM-D21

Accessories
Electrical Feedback Devices
ES Limit Switch Option Kit, ordering key
1 2 3 4
Example ESK07 -L -01 -10
1. Compatible unit
ESK02 = WH50
ESK03 = WH80
ESK04 = WH120
ESK05 = WM40
ESK06 = WM60 / WM60Z
ESK07 = WM80 / WM80Z
ESK08 = WM120
ESK09 = WV60
ESK10 = WV80
ESK11 = WV120
ESK12 = WHZ50
ESK13 = WHZ80
ESK14 = WZ60
ESK15 = WZ80
ESK16 = MLSH60Z
ESK18 = MLSM80Z
ESK19 = MLSM60D
ESK20 = MLSM80D
2.  Mounting side of the unit
-L = left side
-R = right side
3. Switch configuration on side A
-00 = no switch on side A
-01 = switch with 1 m cable
-05 = switch with 5 m cable
-10 = switch with 10 m cable
4. Switch configuration on side B
-00 = no switch on side B
-01 = switch with 1 m cable
-05 = switch with 5 m cable
-10 = switch with 10 m cable
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
166
Accessories
Electrical Feedback Devices
ENT14x16 Inductive Sensor Rail
Unit type p/n
WH40 / WH50 / WH80 / WH120 / WHZ50 / WHZ80 / WM40 / WM60 / WM80 / WM60Z / WM80Z / WV60 / WV80 /
MLSM60D / MLSM80D / MLSH60Z / MLSM80Z / WZ60 / WZ80 / WB40 / WB60
671 545 0283
The ENT14x16 inductive sensor rail is mounted to the side of a unit or along any type of beam or profile.
Sensors of type EN2 can be mounted in the rail. The rail can also serve as a cable duct for the sensor cables.
The rail is sealed with a cover which comes with the rail. The rail comes in lengths of max 3000 mm.  Drilling
in the profile of the unit is required when mounting the rail. When ordering, specify part number and length
of the rail. Note1! WM120 and WV120 units do not require any rail as the EN2 sensors can be fitted directly to
the profile of the units. Note2! ES limit switch option and ENT14x16 rail can not be mounted on the same side
of the unit.
The ENF and ENK inductive sensor rail option kits
are mounted at the factory. The ENF option consists
of two 500 mm long ENT14x16 sensor rails mounted
in each end of the unit on the left or right side of the
profile. In cases where the unit is too short to allow
two 500 mm sensor rails to be mounted, then one rail
is mounted along the entire profile of the unit. The
ENK option also consists of ENT14 x16 sensor rails
but the ENK option has sensor profiles that run along
the entire profile of the unit. In the shipment of both
ENF and ENK the specified amount and type of EN2
sensors are included. The sensors are fitted to the
sensor rail by the customer at the desired positions.
Note1! WM120 and WV120 units do not require any
ENF or ENK options as the EN2 sensors can be fitted
directly to the profile of the units.
Note2! The ES limit switch option and ENF rail can

Accessories
Electrical Feedback Devices
ENK and ENF Inductive Sensor Rail Option Kit, ordering key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Example ENK16 -S -04000 -R -2 -0 -1 -6
1. Type of rail and compatible unit
ENK01 = ENK rail for WH40
ENK02 = ENK rail for WH50
ENK03 = ENK rail for WH80
ENK04 = ENK rail for WH120
ENK05 = ENK rail for WM40
ENK06 = ENK rail for WM60 / WV60
ENK07 = ENK rail for WM80 / WV80
ENK08 = ENK rail for WM120 / WV120
ENK09 = ENK rail for WM60Z
ENK10 = ENK rail for WM80Z
ENK11 = ENK rail for WHZ50
ENK12 = ENK rail for WHZ80
ENK13 = ENK rail for WZ60
ENK14 = ENK rail for WZ80
ENK15 = ENK rail for MLSH60Z
ENK17 = ENK rail for MLSM80Z
ENK18 = ENK rail for MLSM60D
ENK19 = ENK rail for MLSM80D
ENK20 = ENK rail for WB40
ENK21 = ENK rail for WB60
ENK28 = ENK rail for MF/MG07K
ENK29 = ENK rail for MF/MG06K
ENK30 = ENK rail for MF/MG06B
ENK31 = ENK rail for MF/MG07B
ENK32 = ENK rail for MF/MG10K
ENK33 = ENK rail for MF/MG10B
ENF01 = ENF rail for WH40
ENF02 = ENF rail for WH50
ENF03 = ENF rail for WH80
ENF04 = ENF rail for WH120
ENF05 = ENF rail for WM40
ENF06 = ENF rail for WM60 / WV60
ENF07 = ENF rail for WM80 / WV80
ENF08 = ENF rail for WM120 / WV120
ENF09 = ENF rail for WM60Z
ENF10 = ENF rail for WM80Z
ENF11 = ENF rail for WHZ50
ENF12= ENF rail for WHZ80
ENF13 = ENF rail for WZ60
ENF14 = ENF rail for WZ80
ENF15 = ENF rail for MLSH60Z
ENF17 = ENF rail for MLSM80Z
ENF18 = ENF rail for MLSM60D
ENF19 = ENF rail for MLSM80D
ENF20 = ENF rail for WB40
ENF21 = ENF rail for WB60
ENF28 = ENF rail for MF/MG07K
ENF29 = ENF rail for MF/MG06K
ENF30 = ENF rail for MF/MG06B
ENF31 = ENF rail for MF/MG07B
ENF32 = ENF rail for MF/MG10K
ENF33 = ENF rail for MF/MG10B
2. Number of carriages
-S = single carriage
-D = double carriages
3. Total length of unit (L tot)
- vvvvv = distance in mm
4. Mounting side of the unit
-L = left side
-R = right side
5. Number of EN2 sensors with NC contact and 2 m cable
- w = 0 – 9 sensors / normally closed / 2 m cable
6. Number of EN2 sensors with NO contact and 2 m cable
- x = 0 – 9 sensors / normally open / 2 m cable
7. Number of EN2 sensors with NC contact and 10 m cable
- y = 0 – 9 sensors / normally closed / 10 m cable
8. Number of EN2 sensors with NO contact and 10 m cable

Accessories
Electrical Feedback Devices
ADG Encoder Option Kit, ordering key
1 2 3
Example ADG-08 -05-0600 -00
1. Compatible unit
ADG-01 = WH40
ADG-02 = WH50 / WHZ50
ADG-03 = WH80 / WHZ80
ADG-04 = WH120
ADG-05 = WM40
ADG-06 = WM60 / WV60
ADG-07 = WM80 / WV80
ADG-08 = WM120 / WV120
ADG-09 = WM60Z
ADG-10 = WM80Z
ADG-11 = MLSH60Z
ADG-13 = MLSM80Z
ADG-14 = MLSM60D
ADG-15 = MLSM80D
ADG-16 = WB40
ADG-17 = WB60
2. Supply voltage and  number of pulses
-05-0100 = 5 volts, 100 pulses per revolution
-05-0200 = 5 volts, 200 pulses per revolution
-05-0500 = 5 volts, 500 pulses per revolution
-05-0600 = 5 volts, 600 pulses per revolution
-05-1000 = 5 volts, 1000 pulses per revolution
-05-1250 = 5 volts, 1250 pulses per revolution
-05-2000 = 5 volts, 2000 pulses per revolution
-05-2500 = 5 volts, 2500 pulses per revolution
-24-0100 = 10 - 30 volts, 100 pulses per revolution
-24-0200 = 10 - 30 volts, 200 pulses per revolution
-24-0500 = 10 - 30 volts, 500 pulses per revolution
-24-0600 = 10 - 30 volts, 600 pulses per revolution
3. Cable and connector configuration
-00 = no cable only STE001 encoder connector
-05 = 5 m cable with STE001 encoder connector in one of the ends
-10 = 10 m cable with STE001 encoder connector in one of the ends
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118